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6
20:00

1005 m
9.345 

Flach

Midnite: Built For 2026 Not 2006 Handicap
Rennpreis: 9.345  (4.972 2.333 1.166 583 291)

1
1005

Box: 5
ML: 3,75

61.20

Arnhem
10j. b W (Dandy Man - My Causeway Dream)

Trainer: J S Goldie
Besitzer: D Laverty

Paul Mulrennan

22.01 Newcastle 2 57.2 1006 4.972 13,0 Lauren Young Vantheman, Night Storm
29.12 Newcastle 7 61.2 1207 4.972 4,5 P Mulrennan Bright, Monsieur Kodi, Maxi Boy
09.12 Newcastle 7 55.3 1006 7.956 15,0 Harry Davies Paddy's Day, Oriental Prince, Rhythm N Ho
27.11 Newcastle 3 59.0 1207 4.972 9,5 P Mulrennan Filly One, Heavenly Heather
17.11 Newcastle 5 57.2 1207 7.956 51,0 Lauren Young Germanic, Heavenly Heather, Secret Guest

2
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

60.80

Monks Dream
5j. b W (Unfortunately - Celestial Dream)

Trainer: T D Easterby
Besitzer: The Wolf Pack 2 And Partner

Sean Kirrane

13.01 Newcastle 3 58.5 1006 4.972 6,5 Sean Kirrane Heavenly Heather, Lethal Nymph
28.12 Southwell 4 58.5 1000 4.972 11,0 Sean Kirrane Ziggy's Triton, Hiya Maite, Toolatetonegotiat
09.12 Newcastle 9 55.3 1006 7.956 12,0 Sean Kirrane Paddy's Day, Oriental Prince, Rhythm N Ho
20.11 Newcastle 2 55.3 1006 7.956 9,5 D Fentiman Dark Cloud Rising, Lethal Nymph
01.11 Newcastle 3 57.6 1006 4.972 4,0 D Allan Oriental Prince, Grandlad

3
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

60.30

King's Crown
6j. b W (Starspangledbanner - Textured)

Trainer: M Dods
Besitzer: Dods Racing Club

Rhys Elliott

22.01 Newcastle 5 58.1 1006 4.972 17,0 Sean Kirrane Vantheman, Arnhem, Night Storm
13.01 Newcastle 5 58.5 1006 4.972 8,5 Rhys Elliott Heavenly Heather, Lethal Nymph, Monks Dr
01.01 Newcastle 1 59.0 1006 5.653 8,5 Sean Kirrane Blue Lakota, Juan Les Pins
13.12 Newcastle 2 57.6 1006 5.391 17,0 Sean Kirrane Tiriac, True Promise
26.11 Newcastle 1 58.1 1006 3.716 6,0 Sean Kirrane Binadham, Tiriac

4
Box: 2
ML: 6,5

60.30

Mission Command
4j. b W (Acclamation - Point Reyes)

Trainer: J Candlish
Besitzer: C Dolan

George Wood

14.01 Kempton 3 59.9 1207 6.281 5,5 George Wood Serenity Dream, Buccabay
23.10 Southwell 9 61.2 1222 4.972 8,5 P Mulrennan Ararat, Pals Battalion, Top Juggler
04.10 Redcar 3 59.0 1006 5.234 4,0 Warren Fentiman Copper Knight, Lexington Blitz
27.09 Ripon 4 62.1 1006 7.731 12,0 L Morris Mark's Choice, Copper Knight, Smart Vision
16.09 Redcar 4 63.0 1204 5.234 19,0 L Morris May Blossom, Novello Lad, Papa Cocktail

5
Box: 7
ML: 4,0

59.40

Castan
6j. ch W (Charming Thought - Astley Park)

Trainer: B Smart
Besitzer: Ceffyl Racing

D Nolan

06.01 Southwell 2 61.2 1000 3.716 3,2 P Mulrennan Popular Dream, Brazilian Belle
05.12 Newcastle 3 61.2 1006 3.716 5,0 K Shoemark Hover On The Wind, Ganesha
26.11 Newcastle 5 61.2 1006 3.716 3,7 P Mulrennan King's Crown, Binadham, Tiriac
18.10 Catterick 10 52.6 1006 16.493 19,0 Aiden Brookes Lexington Blitz, Rosenpur, Venture Capital
23.09 Southwell 4 59.0 1000 5.234 9,0 Andrew Breslin Accrual, True Promise, Blinky

6
Box: 1
ML: 11,0

57.60

Hover On The Wind
6j. b W (No Nay Never - Casila)

Trainer: P T Midgley
Besitzer: The Beer Stalkers & Partner

Barry Mchugh

01.01 Newcastle 7 57.2 1006 5.653 11,0 Barry McHugh King's Crown, Blue Lakota, Juan Les Pins
05.12 Newcastle 1 58.1 1006 3.716 17,0 Barry McHugh Ganesha, Castan
24.09 Redcar 8 62.6 1006 3.664 12,0 D Nolan Our Absent Friends, Monks Dream, Betwee
27.08 Catterick 4 57.2 1006 5.234 10,0 Harry Russell Glory Fighter, Lexington Blitz, Rosenpur
15.08 Thirsk 4 58.5 1006 5.234 7,0 P Mulrennan South Parade, Sevensees, Ingleby Archie

7
Box: 6
ML: 8,0

56.70

Brave Empire
5j. gr W (Dark Angel - Isabeau)

Trainer: I Furtado
Besitzer: James Paul Services To Indu

Jason Hart

19.01 Wolverhampton 5 61.2 1225 3.716 7,0 Jason Hart Addarella, Water Of Leith, Phoenix Of Drea
19.12 Newcastle 3 59.4 1207 3.716 11,0 George Wood Judgment Call, Maxi Boy
05.12 Newcastle 5 59.9 1006 3.716 8,5 George Wood Hover On The Wind, Ganesha, Castan
28.10 Leicester 3 63.0 1408 4.320 4,5 H Crouch Forever My Prince, Dapper Gee Gee
24.09 Redcar 9 62.6 2013 5.234 51,0 S Donohoe Mawood, Harswell Ruby, A Major Payne

Ergebnis: Quoten:


